Doomben Saturday 20 June, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 3 Plate

1110 metres

01
02
03

04
05

06
07
08

$50000
Sanglier(Michael Costa)

King Of The Desert(Ben Ahrens)
Magnolia Power(Kris Lees)

Moonan Joyce(Brian J Smith)
Howwonderfullifeis(Tony Gollan)

Deep State(Sharyn Chirnside)
All Shiraz(Rex Lipp)
Bay of Dragons(Greg Cornish)

Michael Cahill
Luke Dittman

Andrew
Mallyon

Justin Huxtable

Baylee
Nothdurft

Micheal Hellyer
James Orman

Jackson
Murphy

2 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Class 6 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06

07

01

02

03

05
06
07
08

$65000
Bring It Home Pop(Darryl Hansen)

Sofie's Gold Class(Debbie
Newham)

Hold the Line(David Vandyke)
Prince of Tie(Kelly Schweida)

Yeahnah(Stuart Kendrick)
Me Mum's Foxy(Gordon Hay)

Veni Vidi Vici(Jan Aitkenhead)

ROKU GIN BM80 Handicap
2200 metres

$65000
Magstock (NZ)(Kelly Schweida)

Advance Warning(Tony Gollan)

Endless Days(Peter & Will
Hulbert)

Stardome (NZ)(Chris Waller)
Picka Plum (NZ)(Paul Jenkins)
Dissolution(David Vandyke)
Brocson(Michael Lakey)

Ryan Maloney
Michael Cahill

Jake Bayliss

Jackson
Murphy
James Orman

Ms Alannah
Fancourt

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Jackson
Murphy

Baylee
Nothdurft

Adin Thompson

Luke Dittman
James Orman
Jake Bayliss
Mark Du Plessis

11:37AM

8
1
4

12:12PM

12:47PM

60.0
58.5
58.0

58.0
57.5

57.0
56.5
55.0

59.0
59.0

58.5
58.5

55.0
55.0

55.0

60.0

59.0

58.0

58.0
57.5
56.5
56.0

09

10
11
12
13

Ocean Addict (NZ)(Toby & Trent

Edmonds)

Champagne Vega(Bruce Hill)
Dashing Special(Barry Baldwin)
Shackles(Trevor Whittington)
Blacklog (NZ)(Scott Morrisey)

BRC MEMBERS BM90 Handicap

1615 metres

01
02

04
05
06
07
08

09
10

11

Gresham(Chris Waller)

Paint The Town Two (NZ)(Bevan

Laming)

Reckless Choice(Steven O'Dea)
The Kingdom(Les Kelly)

Top Prospect (NZ)(Kris Lees)

Milk Man (USA)(Matthew Smith)

Kuttamurra Al(Lindsay Hatch)

Mangione(Chris Waller)

Prometheus(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Aqua Vite(Scott Morrisey)

MITAVITE THE PHOENIX

1615 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06

07
08
09

10

WAY BEYOND(Stuart Kendrick)
Spicy Restaurant(Danielle Seib)
Outburst(Paul Messara)
Concillium(Geoff Burns)
Kefalonia(Chris Munce)

Toscanini(Ciaron Maher & David
Eustace)

Cosmic Gossip(Stuart Kendrick)
See Marie(Desleigh Forster)
The Actuary(Tony Gollan)

Haz De Bee(Joe Gleeson)

$65000

$125000

Michael Cahill

Jim Byrne
Robbie Fradd
Micheal Hellyer
Taylor Marshall

Nick Keal
Justin Huxtable

Boris Thornton
Adin Thompson
Sean Cormack
Ryan Maloney

Andrew
Mallyon

Michael Cahill
Jim Byrne

Ryan Wiggins

Jake Bayliss
Larry Cassidy
Brad Stewart

Mark Du Plessis
Justin Huxtable
Robbie Fradd

James Orman
Taylor Marshall

Baylee
Nothdurft

Jim Byrne

GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BM75 Handicap

1350 metres

01

Beat the Beast(Natalie McCall)

$50000

Daniel Griffin

3 55.0

9 55.0

55.0
2 55.0
12 55.0

01:22PM

7 62.0
6 60.5

10 59.0
58.5
57.0
56.0
55.0

O W~ BN

55.0
5 55.0

2 55.0

01:57PM
8 57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
10 57.0

w N U1

55.0
4 55.0
1 55.0

02:37PM
9 60.0

Brad Stewart
Sean Cormack
Ryan Wiggins
Luke Dittman
Ryan Maloney
Robbie Fradd

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

James Orman

02 Brains(Tony Gollan)

03 Captivator(Gregory Booth)

05 Few Too Many(Ben Ahrens)
07  Spirit (BRZ)(Chris Waller)

10 Bentley Magic(Matthew Smith)
11 Maozi(Toby & Trent Edmonds)
12 Shijin(Scott Morrisey)

13 Stylish Saga(Chris Anderson)

14 Liability(Gillian Heinrich) Jim Byrne

7 ASCOT GREEN QTIS 3YO Fillies Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: $100000, Non QTIS: $35000
02 Lepreezy(Angela Stephens) Michael
Stephens

03  Frozen In Time(Kris Lees) Andrew
Mallyon
05 Roasted(Robert Heathcote) Jim Byrne
06 Say Haya(Tony Gollan) Baylee
Nothdurft
07 Zigallene (NZ)(Harold Norman) Rikki Palmer
09 Euro Belle(Gillian Heinrich) James Orman
11  Parangas(Steven O'Dea) Ms Stephanie
Thornton

12 Spirit Rich(Robert Heathcote)
13 Next Chapter(Desleigh Forster)

Mark Du Plessis
Taylor Marshall

SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS 3YO C&G Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: $100000, Non QTIS: $35000
02 Naval Strike(Kevin Kemp) Ms Madeleine
Wishart

03 Iced(Jackie Crompton)
04 Kalik(Tony Haydon)
05 Scout(Toby & Trent Edmonds)

Ryan Maloney
Brad Stewart
Justin Huxtable

08 Dynamic Verse(Natalie McCall) Daniel Griffin
09  Stuttering(Robert Heathcote) Mark Du Plessis
10 Headspace(Mark Currie) Jim Byrne
12 Roman Aureus(Brian Wakefield) Larry Cassidy

13 Daulat Tai Panaziz(John Sean Cormack

Holcombe)

10

W o U1 pH

[}

59.0
59.0
58.0
57.5
56.5
56.5
56.0

56.0
55.5

03:17PM

58.5

58.0

57.0
56.0

55.5
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

03:52PM

10

12

60.0

59.5
59.0
58.5
57.5
57.5
55.5
55.0
55.0




14  Genuine Al (NZ)(Paul Duncan) Ms Stephanie 11 55.0

Lacy
15  Nitroglycerine(Bruce Brown) Adin Thompson 2 55.0
16  River Rocket(Les Ross) Robbie Fradd 1 55.0
9 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY OPEN Handicap
1110 metres $65000 04:36PM
02  Spurcraft(Kelly Schweida) Les Tiley 6 59.5
03  Fiery Heights(Barry Lockwood) Brad Stewart 8 59.0
05 Mishani Hustler(Les Ross) JimByrne 2 58.5
06 Pennino(Darryl Hansen) Ryan Maloney 1 58.5
08 Tisani Tomso(Kevin Kemp) Adin Thompson 9 57.5
12 Ozark(Cody Morgan) Mark Du Plessis 5 55.5
13 Jadentom(Lindsay Hatch) Andrew 7 55.0
Mallyon
15  Sharpe Hussler(Darryl Ward) Dale Smith 3 55.0
16  Royal Witness(Toby & Trent Robbie Fradd 4 55.0
Edmonds)
18 (EM)Mishani Honcho(Greg Jackson 10 55.0
Cornish) Murphy
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The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




